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Name
Ryan
James
Nathan
Peter
Sam
Sam
Joe
Kyle
Zach
Eric
Taylor
Kevin
Ryan
Justin
Drew
Carl
Matt
Nick
Andy
Aaron
Kevin
John
Eric
Luke
Tim
Spenser
Andy
Drew
David
Mike
Max
Jack
Alex
Darren
Geoff
Bill
Ryan
Brad
John
Cameron
Doug
Josh
Joe
Patrick
Matt
Andy
Jay
Christopher
Jeffrey
Jeff

Wynn
Crumpler
Goodrich
Weathers
Celarek
Hahn
Magro
Gaskin
Thurman
Capannari
Heil
Berling
O'Farrell
Backscheider
Reder
Kishman
Latta
Sabert
Keyes
Skiple
Lindsay
Redden
Doran
Effler
Martin
Rahm
Gilligan
Friedmann
Doll
Gerhardt
Murphy
Cooper
Wood
Nash
Parker
Voellmecke
Morgan
Fillion
Colton
Denney
Colton
Ginn
Bredestege
Wolfe
Mulderig
Gorman
Telles
DelRaso
Denny
Hemm

Henry Jacquez CC Challenge
at Landmark Baptist Church
Saturday, August 25, 2007
Boys HS Open Race - 5K

School
Elder
Princeton
Elder
St. Xavier
St. Xavier
Elder
Elder
Elder
St. Xavier
Elder
Elder
Elder
Moeller
Elder
Elder
St. Xavier
Dayton Carroll
St. Xavier
St. Xavier
Dayton Carroll
St. Xavier
St. Xavier
Dayton Carroll
Moeller
Moeller
Moeller
St. Xavier
St. Xavier
Elder
St. Xavier
Moeller
St. Xavier
St. Xavier
Dayton Carroll
St. Xavier
Elder
Elder
Princeton
Wyoming
St. Bernard
Wyoming
Elder
Elder
St. Xavier
St. Xavier
Mariemont
St. Xavier
Dayton Carroll
Colerain
Moeller

Place
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Name
Alex
Mike
Donny

Tyler
Eddie
Max
Danny
Kris
Nathan
Robbie
Evan
Daniel
Jacob
Ben
Zach
Kyle

Travis
Marcus
Brian
Joe
Evan
Gregory
Jonathan
Anthony
Kevin
Danny
Ben
Jake
Steve
lan
Jeremy
Tyler
Mark
David
Craig
Ryan
Eric
Caleb
Jimmie
Calan
Nick
Kevin
Phillip
Caleb
Matt
Andy
Jack
David

Josh
Matthew

Boeing
McCullough
Wilkymacky
Romans
Guju
Potvin
O'Shaughnessy
Klein

Mix
Stroehlein
Pridmore
Cureton
Mosher
Connair
Tillotson
Gardner
Campbell
Battle
Dempsey
Fox
Cheshire
Screws
Harris
Ravelli
Thruman
Ogg
Heider
Lanzit
Schott
Kowalski
Crank
Crank
Tillotson
Genari
White
Hessling
Monell
Smith
Dugan
Beasley
Stirsman
Schamel
Bridges
Bergman
Sonnega
Zimmerman
Minardi
Friedhoff
Wilcox
Uhlenhake

School
Elder
Elder
Elder
Colerain
Moeller
Wyoming
St. Xavier
St. Xavier
Dayton Carroll
Moeller
Dayton Carroll
Princeton
Dayton Carroll
Dayton Carroll
St. Xavier
Elder
Colerain
St. Xavier
Moeller
Moeller
Wyoming
Princeton
Dayton Carroll
Dayton Carroll
Dayton Carroll
Dayton Carroll
Dayton Carroll
St. Xavier
St. Xavier
Moeller
St. Bernard
St. Bernard
St. Xavier
Dayton Carroll
Colerain
Elder
Dayton Carroll
Princeton
Elder
Mariemont
Mariemont
Dayton Carroll
Dayton Carroll
Dayton Carroll
St. Xavier
Elder
Dayton Carroll
Colerain
Colerain
Dayton Carroll
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